3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Shigure UI
Degen

Blue Guy
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

1 2024-08-11
22:41:03

2 2024-06-08
23:41:23

BASE

Ox38e1c28420e9eda47d8c2ddebfb676e6F32at7190

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.069000000000000006

0.004032506139008102

0.689999999999999947

0.069000000000000006

0.689999999999999947

ETH &

oMM
DEGEN
Blue
BOOMER

Boe

Transaction Id Amount

0x78c8d9b6318b074126da  + 0.6899999999999999 v

fd7bec2bf425abadf9b355

cd4els24f2d2f2a5496a49

47 Blue

0xab95b0a78d75bd71bl1%9e + 0.0690000000000000 v

0a98e312c9786dd8h203fc

7f94a93a990b0810fh8736

06 9MM

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x38e1c28420e9eda47d8c2dde6f676e6f32af7190
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78c8d9b6318b074126dafd7bec2bf425aba4f9b355cd4e1424f2d2f2a5496a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78c8d9b6318b074126dafd7bec2bf425aba4f9b355cd4e1424f2d2f2a5496a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78c8d9b6318b074126dafd7bec2bf425aba4f9b355cd4e1424f2d2f2a5496a49
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab95b0a78d75bd71b19e0a98e312c9786dd8b203fc7f94a93a990b0810fb8736
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab95b0a78d75bd71b19e0a98e312c9786dd8b203fc7f94a93a990b0810fb8736
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab95b0a78d75bd71b19e0a98e312c9786dd8b203fc7f94a93a990b0810fb8736

Date & time

2024-05-10
00:40:19

2024-05-01
02:28:51

2024-04-21
05:07:13

Transaction Id

0x8910bf811821d3e31739

6f21d0elc26f777094at86

e7bfae47897427319721d7

Oxd3fed0399a7f96819b8b

adb021ce7a6d410e65d5db

50dcS7f6fb40el4cfe2120

0x9c2adb8ea5h8+100f23d

f4d32c2975756a34de2bh?2

8c5c0b32e60e8aatbdflal

Amount

+ 0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

+ 0.0690000000000000
06 BOOMER

+ 0.0040325061390081
02 DEGEN

2/2


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8910bf811821d3e317396f21d0e1c26f777094af86e7bfae478974273f9721d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8910bf811821d3e317396f21d0e1c26f777094af86e7bfae478974273f9721d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8910bf811821d3e317396f21d0e1c26f777094af86e7bfae478974273f9721d7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd3fed0399a7f96819b8badb021ce7a6d410e65d5db50dc57f6fb40e14cfe2120
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd3fed0399a7f96819b8badb021ce7a6d410e65d5db50dc57f6fb40e14cfe2120
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd3fed0399a7f96819b8badb021ce7a6d410e65d5db50dc57f6fb40e14cfe2120
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c2adb8ea5b8f100f23df4d32c2975756a34de2bb28c5c0b32e60e8aaf6df1a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c2adb8ea5b8f100f23df4d32c2975756a34de2bb28c5c0b32e60e8aaf6df1a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9c2adb8ea5b8f100f23df4d32c2975756a34de2bb28c5c0b32e60e8aaf6df1a1

